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201903290001
00300

03/29/2019
10:31:06

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAZAAR 280
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201904050001
10490

04/05/2019
09:09:36

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PRESTIGE
GROUP LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201904160001
23270

04/16/2019
09:21:43

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITT
RICHARD A

24 136 Lot#:3811 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:136
Sub:BIRKSHIR
E 38TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3810
THROUGH
3815
Other:SEE
INST PART OF
LOT

201904160001
23340

04/16/2019
09:28:46

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OAK
MOUNTAIN
OFFICE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201905080001
56060

05/08/2019
02:04:36

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS TURNER
MICHAEL
EARL

Instr
#:20170120000
024670

Other:SEE
INST

201905240001
80160

05/24/2019
02:40:20

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HWY 280 LLC Other:SEE
INST

201905240001
80140

05/24/2019
02:40:18

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HWY 280 LLC Other:SEE
INST

201905240001
80150

05/24/2019
02:40:19

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HWY 280 LLC Other:SEE
INST

201907030002
40390

07/03/2019
01:58:55

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST
STEVEN W

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201907230002
62020

07/23/2019
01:59:33

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENSON
RICHARD
SCIELER

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201908120002
90490

08/12/2019
10:22:07

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MAZZOLA
ANTHONY H

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201908120002
90580

08/12/2019
10:57:14

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20180508000
156440

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201908120002
90580

08/12/2019
10:57:14

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20180508000
156440

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201909160003
39010

09/16/2019
12:44:29

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DODSON
JOSHUA
AARON

Other:SEE
INST

201911260004
39370

11/26/2019
10:06:29

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARBIN
DAVID CLAY

Other:SEE
INST

201912190004
70390

12/19/2019
11:04:36

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

46 5 Lot#:21
Book:46 Pg:5
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS
AMENDED
PLAT

201912230004
75430

12/23/2019
01:57:57

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LACY PEYTON 0 0 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201904180001
28640

04/18/2019
03:50:15

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201904220001
32330

04/22/2019
04:06:01

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE
CATHERINE H

Other:SEE
INST

201904220001
32320

04/22/2019
04:02:37

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STALLINGS
DEBRA
GRIFFIN

Other:SEE
INST

201904160001
23320

04/16/2019
09:28:44

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OAK
MOUNTAIN
OFFICE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201904160001
23330

04/16/2019
09:28:45

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OAK
MOUNTAIN
OFFICE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201905060001
50670

05/06/2019
11:41:17

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
MATTHEW D

Other:SEE
INST

201905090001
58060

05/09/2019
02:27:21

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
KRISTEN

Other:SEE
INST



201905230001
76420

05/23/2019
09:25:52

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TOTAL
SOLUTIONS
LLC

30 56 Instr
#:20170126000
032510

Lot#:B Book:30
Pg:56
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK
RESURVEY
OF SITE 11

201908150002
97900

08/15/2019
02:36:46

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20190815000
297130

Other:SEE
INST

201908150002
97900

08/15/2019
02:36:46

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20190815000
297130

Other:SEE
INST

201910220003
89030

10/22/2019
01:38:01

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CYPHERS
MATTHEW C

Other:SEE
INST

201912230004
75770

12/23/2019
03:32:51

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN ELAINE 0 0 Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


