Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201903290001 00300	03/29/2019 10:31:06	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAZAAR 280 LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201904050001 10490	04/05/2019 09:09:36	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRESTIGE GROUP LLC						Other:SEE INST
201904160001 23270	04/16/2019 09:21:43	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRITT RICHARD A			24	136		Lot#:3811 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:136 Sub:BIRKSHIR E 38TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 3810 THROUGH 3815 Other:SEE INST PART OF LOT
201904160001 23340	04/16/2019 09:28:46	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OAK MOUNTAIN OFFICE LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201905080001 56060	05/08/2019 02:04:36	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	TURNER MICHAEL EARL					Instr #:20170120000 024670	Other:SEE INST
201905240001 80160	05/24/2019 02:40:20	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HWY 280 LLC						Other:SEE INST
201905240001 80140	05/24/2019 02:40:18	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HWY 280 LLC						Other:SEE INST
201905240001 80150	05/24/2019 02:40:19	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HWY 280 LLC						Other:SEE INST
201907030002 40390	07/03/2019 01:58:55	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEST STEVEN W			0	0		Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201907230002 62020	07/23/2019 01:59:33	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENSON RICHARD SCIELER						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201908120002 90490	08/12/2019 10:22:07	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAZZOLA ANTHONY H						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201908120002 90580	08/12/2019 10:57:14	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20180508000 156440	Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE
201908120002 90580	08/12/2019 10:57:14	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20180508000 156440	Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201909160003 39010	09/16/2019 12:44:29	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DODSON JOSHUA AARON					Other:SEE INST
201911260004 39370	11/26/2019 10:06:29	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARBIN DAVID CLAY					Other:SEE INST
201912190004 70390	12/19/2019 11:04:36	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		46	5		Lot#:21 Book:46 Pg:5 Sub:SHELBY FARMS AMENDED PLAT
201912230004 75430	12/23/2019 01:57:57	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LACY PEYTON		0	0		Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201904180001 28640	04/18/2019 03:50:15	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					Other:SEE INST
201904220001 32330	04/22/2019 04:06:01	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE CATHERINE H					Other:SEE INST
201904220001 32320	04/22/2019 04:02:37	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STALLINGS DEBRA GRIFFIN					Other:SEE INST
201904160001 23320	04/16/2019 09:28:44	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OAK MOUNTAIN OFFICE LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201904160001 23330	04/16/2019 09:28:45	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OAK MOUNTAIN OFFICE LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201905060001 50670	05/06/2019 11:41:17	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN MATTHEW D					Other:SEE INST
201905090001 58060	05/09/2019 02:27:21	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON KRISTEN					Other:SEE INST

201905230001 76420	05/23/2019 09:25:52	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TOTAL SOLUTIONS LLC		30	56	Instr #:20170126000 032510	Lot#:B Book:30 Pg:56 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK RESURVEY OF SITE 11
201908150002 97900	08/15/2019 02:36:46	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20190815000 297130	Other:SEE INST
201908150002 97900	08/15/2019 02:36:46	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20190815000 297130	Other:SEE INST
201910220003 89030	10/22/2019 01:38:01	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CYPHERS MATTHEW C					Other:SEE INST
201912230004 75770	12/23/2019 03:32:51	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN ELAINE		0	0		Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST